Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: nouns_proper
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 Spain
Easapfi
3) Jesus
eslsJ
5) Dolores
Doroles
7 Aztec calendar
IdoAcCaaizt eenra
9) Netherlands
eBjoPs saais
11) Wales
leGas
13) New Zealand
v NaZeladauen
15) Rosa
saoR
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

Washington

Whgoastinn

Mars

rMate

River Seine

leeS na

Neptune

ptoNeun

Rosario

Roasiro

Indonesia

siaoelndn

Venus

Veusn

Maria

araMi
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: nouns_proper
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) India
a aldLni
19) Belgium
Béiclga
21) currants
aC rlp sde ntoasasoi
23) José
éJso
25) River Thames
Ime Tsaesi
27) Argentina
gntnariAe
29) Chile
leChi
31) Saturn
rSaunot
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18)

20)

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

Date:

Warsaw

Vviaarso

Antonia

tiaAnon

Europe

oaEurp

Maria Isabel

abelsMar ila

Luis

Lius

Manuel

aueMin

Thailand

aiindaTla

Rafael

aeRfla
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Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 2dcf2

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = Espafia , 2 = Washington , 3 = Jesus , 4 = Marte , 5 = Dolores , 6 = el Sena , 7 = Calendario Azteca , 8 = Neptuno , 9 =
Paises Bajos , 10 = Rosario , 11 = Gales , 12 = Indonesia , 13 = Nueva Zelanda , 14 = Venus , 15 = Rosa , 16 = Maria, 17 =
La India, 18 = Varsovia , 19 = Bélgica , 20 = Antonia , 21 = las pasas de Corinto , 22 = Europa , 23 = José , 24 = Maria
Isabel , 25 = el Tamesis , 26 = Luis , 27 = Argentina , 28 = Manuel , 29 = Chile , 30 = Tailandia , 31 = Saturno , 32 = Rafael
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